
Cable designs

Outer sheath : high temperature resistant & anti-chemical CHEMALLOY™

Optical Cable Specifications
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Cable Description
Non-metallic armoured waterproof fibre cable, gel free easy strip, high
temperature resistant and anti-chemical

Applications
1. Petrochem	 	 2. Direct burial	 	 3. Under water

Inner sheath : water resistant Polypropylene (PP)

Strength member : rodent resistant embedded E-glass fibre yarns

Fibre : waterproof 900µm GOLD™ fibre, 400µm hermetic coating

Th
e 

  S
pi

rit
  o

f  I
nn

ov
at

io
n 

"B
ri

d
g

in
g

  s
ec

u
re

d
  c

o
m

m
u

n
ic

a
ti

o
n

s 
 w

it
h

 b
et

te
r c

a
b

le
s 

&
 c

u
st

o
m

er
 s

er
v

ic
es

."

Additional technical information

Standard continuous length : 1-4 km

Standard cable colour : Blue & red (other colours on request for 4 km and over)

Standard cable marking : OCT, cable reference, metre marking, production date

(other markings on request for 4 km and over)

Optical fibres : Refer to OCT fibre specifications for details

Cable characteristics

Number of fibres (n)

Outer diameter (mm)

Weight (kg/km)

Minimum bend radius (mm)

Tensile resistance (N)

Crush resistance (N)

Operating temperature (°C) -40 to +90

CHEMBLOCK9  CHEMBLOCK12  

2 to 8 10 to 12 

9 12

90 

90 120

2000

2000

60

2000

2000

CHEMBLOCK15  

14 to 24 

15

120 

150

3000

3000

CHEMBLOCK18  

26 to 36 

18

150 

180

3000

3000

PP sheath

E-glass fibre yarns

CHEMALLOY™ sheath

hermetic coating ø 400 µm

optical fibre ø 250 µm

900µm GOLD™ buffered fibres

CHEMALLOY™  ø 900 µm
thermoplastic alloy buffer

 Optical fibre 900µm GOLD™


